
Carlos Castillo Rodríguez 

Profesor Titular 

Área: Proyectos de Ingeniería 

Teléfono    957218550 

Email       ccastillo@uco.es 

 
TUTORÍAS 

 
Primer Cuatrimestre 

 LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 
8:30-9:00   
9:00-9:30   

9:30-10:00   
10:00-10:30   
10:30-11:00  

TUTORÍAS TUTORÍAS 11:00-11:30  
11:30-12:00  
12:00-12:30   
12:30-13:00   
13:00-13:30   
13:30-14:00   
14:00-14:30   

 
Segundo Cuatrimestre 

 
 
 

LOCALIZACIÓN 
Departamento de Ingeniería Rural  
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